No. C114198

Return to:

Due no later than Mar 31, 2008 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form RICHARD D HANSEN

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 160 W 400 N

FOUNDATION FOR ANTHROPOLOGICAL RESEARCH AND
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, INC.

RUPERT ID 83350

RICHARD D HANSEN

164 W 400 N 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

RUPERT ID 83350

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
TREASURER KERRY L ARRITT 1734 OVERLAND AVENUE SUITE A BURLEY
DIRECTOR FERNANDO PALZ WAL MART 12 CALLE 1-28 ZONA9  GUATEMALA CITY
DIRECTOR HERBERT D.G. MASCHNER gSOLéSDEPT OF ANTHROPOLOGY BOX.  paearrig
ICON PRODUCTIONS 808 WILSHIRE
DIRECTOR MEL GIBSON %74 Ei 561 SANTA MONICA
PRESIDENT RICHARD D HANSEN 160 W 400 N RUPERT
SECRETARY JODY LYNN HANSEN 160 W 400 N RUPERT
GATEWAY TOWER EAST, SUITE 900 10
DIRECTOR LELAND S MCCULLOUGH EAST ST TEMPLE SALT LAKE CITY
DIRECTOR WAYNE HEPWORTH Zgg SEUIH RIJER.ROAD BUILDING E- v voppar
DIRECTOR WAYNE K HOWELL S'Z'ACIER BaF HATISRELEARE. IO B8 e

State Country
ID USA
GUATEMALA
ID USA
CA USA
ID USA
ID USA
ur USA
ur USA
AK USA

Postal Code
83318

83209

90401

83350
83350

84133

84790

99826

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 114198

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Richard D. Hansen
Name (type or print): Richard D. Hansen

Date: 04/25/2008
Title: President

Processed 04/25/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




