Return to:		Annual Report Form		RICHARD D HANSEN			
700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 FOUNDATION FOR AN ENVIRONMENTAL STURICHARD D HANSEN 164 W 400 N		THROPOLOGICAL RESEARCH AND DIES, INC.	160 W 400 N RUPERT ID 83350 8. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		RUPERT ID 83350					
and Busine	ess Addresses of Presider	nt, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).				
ne		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
KERRY L ARRITT FERNANDO PAIZ		1734 OVERLAND AVENUE SUITE A WAL MART 12 CALLE 1-28 ZONA 9	BURLEY GUATEMALA CITY	, ID	USA GUATEMALA	83318	
HERBERT D.G. MASCHNER		8005	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83209	
MEL GIBSON		4TH FLOOR	SANTA MONICA	CA	USA	90401	
RICHARD D HANSEN						83350	
JODY LYNN HANSEN		160 W 400 N	RUPERI	ID	USA	83350	
LELAND S MCCULLOUGH		LAST SOUTH TENFEL	SALT LAKE CITY	UΤ	USA	84133	
WAYNE HEPWORTH		200	ST. GEORGE	UΤ	USA	84790	
WAYNE K HOWELL		GLACIER BAY NATIONAL PARK P.O. BOX 32	X GUSTAVUS	AK	USA	99826	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report must be		e signed.*					
					Date: 04/25/2008		
C 114198 Name (type or print):		Richard D. Hansen			Title: President		
	* Electronically provided :	signatures are accepted as original signa	tures.				
	and Busine he RY L AR NANDO F BERT D.C. GIBSON HARD D Y LYNN WILLIAM S MYNE HEPLYNE K HO	I. Mailing Address FOUNDATION FOR AN ENVIRONMENTAL STU RICHARD D HANSEN 164 W 400 N RUPERT ID 83350 Te Ind Business Addresses of Presider ne RY L ARRITT NANDO PAIZ BERT D.G. MASCHNER GIBSON HARD D HANSEN Y LYNN HANSEN AND S MCCULLOUGH YNE HEPWORTH YNE K HOWELL Of: 6. Annual Report must b Signature: Richard D. Name (type or print):	I. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FOUNDATION FOR ANTHROPOLOGICAL RESEARCH AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, INC. RICHARD D HANSEN 164 W 400 N RUPERT ID 83350 Total Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (or Street or PO Address Pry L ARRITT 1734 OVERLAND AVENUE SUITE A WAL MART 12 CALLE 1-28 ZONA 9 ISU DEPT OF ANTHROPOLOGY BOX 8005 ICON PRODUCTIONS 808 WILSHIRE 4TH FLOOR HARD D HANSEN 160 W 400 N 160 W 4	1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FOUNDATION FOR ANTHROPOLOGICAL RESEARCH AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, INC. RICHARD D HANSEN 164 W 400 N RUPERT ID 83350 1. New Registered The Street or PO Address RY L ARRITT 1734 OVERLAND AVENUE SUITE A SUNLEY WAL MART 12 CALLE 1-28 ZONA 9 BERT D.G. MASCHNER 15U DEPT OF ANTHROPOLOGY BOX 8005 1CON PRODUCTIONS 808 WILSHIRE 4TH FLOOR 1SON 1CON PRODUCTIONS 808 WILSHIRE 4TH FLOOR 1AND D HANSEN 160 W 400 N 160 W 4	1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FOUNDATION FOR ANTHROPOLOGICAL RESEARCH AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, INC. RICHARD D HANSEN 164 W 400 N RUPERT ID 83350 E Ind Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional). The Street or PO Address City State Burley ID Nando Paiz Wal Mart 12 Calle 1-28 Zona 9 BERT D.G. MASCHNER BERT D.G. MASCHNER GIBSON ICON PRODUCTIONS 808 WILSHIRE 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 5TH FLO	I. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FOUNDATION FOR ANTHROPOLOGICAL RESEARCH AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, INC. RICHARD D HANSEN 164 W 400 N RUPERT ID 83350 IRVERSISTED 83350 INEW Registered Agent Signature:* The street of PO Address City State Country RY L ARRITT 1734 OVERLAND AVENUE SUITE A NANDO PAIZ WAL MART 12 CALLE 1-28 ZONA 9 ISU DEPT OF ANTHROPOLOGY BOX 8005 GIBSON ICON PRODUCTIONS 808 WILSHIRE ATH FLOOR AND SMCULLOUGH FATH FLOOR GATEWAY TOWER EAST, SUITE 900 10 SALT LAKE CITY UT USA AND S MCCULLOUGH GATEWAY TOWER EAST, SUITE 900 10 SALT LAKE CITY UT USA GATEWAY TOWER EAST SOUTH RIVER ROAD BUILDING E-200 GLACIER BAY NATIONAL PARK P.O. BOX GUSTAVUS AK USA OFF. 6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Richard D. Hansen Date: 04/25/2008 Name (type or print): Richard D. Hansen Title: President	

Due no later than Mar 31, 2008

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. **C 114198**